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OEM Reference

CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
FORD
FORD
FORD
HITACHI
HITACHI

53013733AB
K53013733AB
3L3A12B579BA
3L3Z12B579BA
4515688
AFH60M19
U11FRO1AFS

OEM Cross Reference

METZGER
MAGNETI MARELLI
VEMO
TOPRAN
AIRTEX
PIERBURG
PIERBURG
HOFFER
MEAT & DORIA
HELLA

HELLA
DELPHI
DELPHI
ACI-AVESA
INTERMOTOR
ERA

0891024
213719652010
25721035
302803
557261
722184230
722184230
7516170
86170
8ET009142591
8ET009142591
AF10140
AF10140
AMMAT771
EAMO017
MF051
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